TABLE |REV
ROMO
K KI3710 03 0011600014
K 120 -
[ /ﬁwﬁ%:wzm
" 0011718
0011600910 |
0011600902

0011600013

0010800010

©

O 0011600026

o 0011600027
0010800010

®
®©

0011600913

|
|
0011600016 RIGHT

0011600017LEFT:%j:%§§%i

0070302
0070302

=

00108002%%,
0010800210

%
g

08 <S> COEIL —————————

0013324Q)
@om 5065/A

0010798

0011600030

0011600900

0015116

~.

0011600019

0011600011

00002
0011702
0013301
0011600906
0011600028 0010911/8
@
003009071
0011600018
0011600029 &
0011600018 o
0

0010600923

0010600923




K 120

TABLE
KI3710

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0011702

M8 stainless steel nut

0010600923

Guide for basket

0010729

Drain elbow D.40 1,5 mt

0010798

Shining dosing device lang

0010800010

Bearing for lifting rod

0010800210

M10x60 tie rod screw with hook

0011110

Fixing pin

0011214

8x60 inox screw (hexagon head)

0011600001

Stainless steel basket support

0011600002

Gasket for overflow

0011600011

Overflow

0011600013

Tie rod

0011600014

Roller for tie rod

0011600015

Rollers spacer

0011600016

Right guide for handle

0011600017

Left guide for handle

0011600018

Holder basket core drill

0011600019

Overflow top

0011600026

Right lever for top body

0011600027

Left lever for top body

0011600030

Top body movement cam

0011600900

Complete stainless steel base

0011600902

Top body

0011600906

Filter with hole

0011600907

Filter

0011600910

Handle

0011600913

K 120 complete spoiler

0011718

M8 stainless self-lock steel nut

0013301

14x8x1,5 d. gasket

0013324

Rubber cable-pass

00135911/B

Complete air trap

0015116

Complete small foot

0015613

1" nylon elbow

0030001000

Single solenoid valve

003009071

Inflow filter

0070302

Rear spring

0088110

Pressure

0089919

Bearing for lifting

Rev. 03 21/06/2000




TABLE |REV
IK(ROMO
KI3720 | 00
K 120 LIFT

0011600047

—

L
\

0011718

g2 M)

KIT GUARNIZIONE PER PISTONE
Gaskets KIT for Idraulic Piston

nwloo_

\

ey ey
10 !
A
-

IR

Pt

COD. 0011600053

'

0010700
0011215

21x0011600046

0011726////

0012005

////9011600917 3

4x0011166

4x0011718

0013305

(N

0010706/A

3

0011701/A
0011600049

0015745

0012023 ‘ 0015738

0030021 4(;?
0012034

il

0010221311

Q

0011600042

0015100/D

0050557

0050559

s

[Si)

2x0011600044
Ro)
i

008

0011600045

8x0011177



DISHWASHER K 120 LIFT

TABLE
KI3720

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0011702/A

Sel loocking nut M8

0010221311

Rubber holder @ 12 G 3/8" OT-NI

0010700

Door spring

0010706/A

55-30"EL"Pressure switch

0011166

Screw M8x30 inox

0011177

Flat washer 6x12 inox

0011215

Screw M8x55 TE

0011600042

Hydraulic piston G-12

0011600043

Pin flange for piston G-12

0011600044

Flange sleeve

0011600045

Piston connection pin

0011600046

Door handle brace for G-12 lift

0011600047

Reinforced rool G-12

0011600049

Springs spacer

0011600053

Gaskets KIT for idraulic Piston

0011600917

Lifting gear G-12

0011617

Zinc plated washer 17x30x2

0011718

Self loocking nut M8 inox

0011720

M16 Stainless steel nut

0012005

1/4 Rubber holdre for D.12 pipe

0012012

Elbow M-F 1/4

0012013

Rubber holder 3/8M 10/17

0012023

Rubber holder M1/2" 12/20

0012034

Reduction nipple 3/8"M-1/2" M

0013305

Elbow gasket 44x32x3

0015100/D

Booster pump 220-240/50

0015738

Hole cover

0015745

Piston tank G-12 lift

003002069

Seger piston pin D.16

003002140

Tap FF 1/2"

0050557

60/100/180 Eco-2 electronic timer

0050559

Exp-Ps electronic card

Rev. 00 16/03/2001




ROMO TABLE |REV
i Ki3730 03
K 120 0013304
0015045/B
From serial Nr.01004182 on @- 002526
-
0075066
0011807 &
0013008 -
0015,042/A 0015042 &
@O / 0075319
0012006
0011600022 @ \ 0012006/A
0013004 ?@\‘\‘\‘\ 0075918
0078001 ‘\‘\‘\; I e
0013003 = T

0075322

0010600900

@\001 1600033

0011600035

0011600021

0011600048
0013015

00500621

)

~—
—

%ﬁ?’ ~.
Ll ’(fr
\Qll !u\(l(({/(@ _

o

&= 0011809

0011600000
0011824

/N

-

/UJ‘ I
@ >
003002020

0011824

0015100

0075323

0013330 &

8 0013330 -

D

0011101/B™=_--""

0075918

0011101/B

&

0013330 ®

}
(o)
T
,/l \‘\
B 00560018@ \
i !
\ |
" 00560017
VERSIONE POMPA DI SCARICO
l
il
s 0011600052 [ || ™,
A >
0010702

B g010501/A

0011806
<>

0011600050

o
0122

0044




K 120

TABLE
KI3730

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0011807

12-22 stainless steel clamp

0010200039

Floor drain filter

0010300057/A

1,5HP pump 220-380V

0010501/A

0.10 Hp complete motorv pump

0010600900

Wash arm

0010702

5uF 450V condenser

0011101/B

Knurled group screw M8x35 (Aisi-303)

!

0011168

M6x12 Tc Stainless steel screw

0011600000

Reinforced coupling

0011600021

Lower axis rinse

0011600022

Wash ramp

0011600033

Reduction flow ring

0011600035

Lower holder wash arm (grey)

0011600048

Rony-flex coupling 35.285

0011600050

Suction pipe for drain pump

g

0011600052

Over-flow tube for drain pump

0011600623

Pump holder

0011806

25-40 Stainless steel clamp

0011809

32-50 stainless steel clamp

0011824

50-70 stainless steel clamp

i

0011836

20-32 Stainless steel clamp

0012006

Complete 10 d. rinse pipe fitting

0012006/A

Nut for rinse pipe fitting

0012526

13x14 M10x1 stainless steel coupling

0013003

OR 112

0013008

OR 147

0013304

Pipe pass gasket

0013330

Sliding washer PTFE+CB

0015042

1"1/4 complete gas ferrule

0015042/A

1" 1/4 nut

0015045/B

3 way rinse pipe

0015100

Booster pump

003002020

Elbow coupling EPDM D.60

00440122

Pump support

00500621

Lower distributor

00560017

Plug for pipe rinse

00560018

Stainless steel complete rinse nozzle

0075066

Complete rinse pipe

0075317

Nut for wash arm hub

0075319

Rinsing elbow

0075320

Hub for wash arm

0075322

Extension rinse axis

0075323

Rinse axis

0075918

Rinse group

0078001

Top glass wash-rinse

Rev.03 11/12/2000




IKCROMO

TABLE |[REV
KI3740 | 03

0015812

0015824

K120

g '

From serial Nr.01026786 on

@@@

0015829

i
0070305
>

0050562

. STANDARD

sl 0075081

/

0010300207

==
y 0075085

0030001011

|

|

|

i O
| 0030001024 @
|

|

|

!

\

\

0010707/1 %
0010707/1 %

002000430

- 003006093
\\

\ 0010300403
0010300401

0010300391



K 120

TABLE
KI3740

CODE

DESCRIPTION

CODE

DESCRIPTION

0088112

Thermal relay 4.5-7.5 A RF9

0010300050

25-12A 4ANA 50Hz auxiliary remote control switch

0010300117

60-90-120 sec 50HZ timer

0010300207

Timer selector 4 position 16A

0010300391

240V 3NA1NC auxiliary remote control switch

0010300401

6mmq yellow green clamp

0010300403

6mmq clamp

0010500011

Thermometer

0010707/1

0-90C TR2 thermostat

I

0010711/B

220V Fluor.pilot lamp

0011600037

Under door panel

0011600619

Component support

0013015

Boiler OR heating element gasket

0015049

16A luminous bi-polar push button

0015086

230V 50-60Hz remote control switch

0015089

4500W boiler heating element

0015149

Low noise filter

0015812

16A Starter electr.component

0015824

Green-orange cam

0015829

SQ2 grey square support

0015874

Q6 green main switch 0-1

L

0015880

Square grey fix push button

002000430

Conveyor safety thermostat

0022002

Complete stainless steel boiler

0030001011

8,5 Kw 230V boiler heating element

0030001024

Flange for resistance

003006093

Stop for DIN slide

0050557

60/100/180 ECO?2 electronic timer

0050562

Thermostat drill

00560301

Finder relay 230V 50-60

0075081

Inox control panel

0075085

Selksreen processed grill

Rev.03 20/11/2001




